
Games for L.A United FC (NEON YELLOW), 7 Sunday Coed B (Pasadena)
Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Result

05/10/
15

12:00 PM
PDT

Lucky 7 4 L.A United FC (NEON
YELLOW)

1 Loss

05/17/
15

11:05 AM
PDT

Parsus Gunners (Black) 1 L.A United FC (NEON
YELLOW)

2 Win

05/31/
15

11:00 PM
PDT

L.A United FC (NEON
YELLOW)

BYE - (No Game) Unscore
d

06/07/
15

10:05 AM
PDT

L.A United FC (NEON
YELLOW)

0 Fire Engines United (Red) 1 Loss

06/14/
15

1:00 PM PDT Falcons (Yellow) 8 L.A United FC (NEON
YELLOW)

1 Loss

06/21/
15

10:00 AM
PDT

L.A United FC (NEON
YELLOW)

2 Grass Kickers (Green) 4 Loss

07/12/
15

12:05 PM
PDT

L.A United FC (NEON
YELLOW)

7 Lucky 7 0 Win

07/19/
15

12:00 PM
PDT

Legends FC (White) 1 L.A United FC (NEON
YELLOW)

3 Win

07/26/
15

12:00 PM
PDT

Grass Kickers (Green) 1 L.A United FC (NEON
YELLOW)

0 Loss
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